
Pos  
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 

Not classified 
DNS 

PIC  
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 

DNS 

No.  
72 

575 
694 
505 
247 
20 

147 
774 
81 

121 
280 

1087 
976 
967 
291 
497 
558 
598 
141 

803 

Name  
Lukas Falkbrink 
William Almén 
Axel Karlsson 
Sebastian Sundman 
Milton Sandström 
Albin Antonsson 
Ebbe Kronvall 
Fabian Nilsson 
Axel Isgren 
Noel Tufvesson 
Viggo Johansson 
Alfred Henrysson 
Hampus Hansson 
Vilgot Andersson 
Tim Millberg 
Edvin Kindgren 
Oskar Karlsson 
Agnes Kindgren 
Sigge Hedberg 

Fabian Kedzielewski 

Club  
Uppvidinge MK 
SMK Värnamo 
Upplands Väsby MK 
Göta MS 
Huskvarna MK 
SMK Kristianstadsavd. 
SMK Kristianstadsavd. 
Skivarps MK 
Vissefjärda CK 
SMK Eksjö MC & US 
SMK Eksjö MC & US 
SMK Eksjö MC & US 
Anderslövs MK 
SMK Kristianstadsavd. 
Veinge MCK 
SMK Eksjö MC & US 
MK Tranan 
SMK Eksjö MC & US 
SMK Eksjö MC & US 

SMK Eksjö MC & US 

Team  

Team Bloms MX Racing 

Ljunggrens Motor 

Team Bloms MX Racing 

Make  
KTM 
Husqvarna 
Yamaha 
Husqvarna 
KTM 
Husqvarna 
KTM 
KTM 

Yamaha 
KTM 
KTM 
Husqvarna 
TM 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
KTM 
Yamaha 

KTM 

Laps  
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
7 

Diff  

19.438 
21.072 
46.288 
57.790 

1:02.684 
1:23.015 
1:31.972 
1:38.393 
1:43.973 
1:46.063 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

3 Laps 

DNS 

Total Tm  
19:40.127 
19:59.565 
20:01.199 
20:26.415 
20:37.917 
20:42.811 
21:03.142 
21:12.099 
21:18.520 
21:24.100 
21:26.190 
19:43.141 
19:58.932 
20:23.868 
20:25.332 
20:47.089 
21:33.113 
22:01.973 
20:30.960 

Best Tm  
1:51.934 
1:54.319 
1:54.778 
1:56.801 
1:57.360 
1:57.860 
1:57.650 
1:59.373 
2:02.166 
2:02.266 
2:02.147 
2:02.142 
2:06.056 
2:09.332 
2:07.179 
2:10.198 
2:14.754 
2:18.579 
2:28.712 

Points  
25 
22 
20 
18 
16 
15 
14 
13 
12 
11 
10 
9 
8 
7 
6 
5 
4 
3 
2 

0 

Class  
125cc (U17) (125cc, 13-17) 

125cc (U17) (125cc, 13-17) 

125cc (U17) (125cc, 13-17) 

125cc (U17) (125cc, 13-17) 

125cc (U17) (125cc, 13-17) 

125cc (U17) (125cc, 13-17) 

125cc (U17) (125cc, 13-17) 

125cc (U17) (125cc, 13-17) 

125cc (U17) (125cc, 13-17) 

125cc (U17) (125cc, 13-17) 

125cc (U17) (125cc, 13-17) 

125cc (U17) (125cc, 13-17) 

125cc (U17) (125cc, 13-17) 

125cc (U17) (125cc, 13-17) 

125cc (U17) (125cc, 13-17) 

125cc (U17) (125cc, 13-17) 

125cc (U17) (125cc, 13-17) 

125cc (U17) (125cc, 13-17) 

125cc (U17) (125cc, 13-17) 

125cc (U17) (125cc, 13-17) 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 2022-04-23 15:10:23 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Andreas Hultgren 0706928998 
Race Director: Ronnie Johansson 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  SMK Eksjo MC&US 

USM/JSM/Svemo Cup 
Inbjudan 125U 

125U - Heat 1 

Race (15:00 and 2 Laps) started at 14:47:15 

Stoptébanan 1,540 km 

2022-04-23 14:20 


